AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Mannes Max
Cernek Adam
Vetsch Patrick Oliver
Vovk Nace
Boskan Saso
Zupanec Ales
Michiels Olivier
Gladek Nik

Reisen Braga Soares Carneiro Joao
Rubiolo Nathan
Carneiro Nuno
Wakefield Andrew
Faber Pol

Pajntar Rozle
Cailliau Nils
Weidert Jo

Kirch Felix

Collins Ryan
Denter Arthur
Jominet Dan
Lanners Nicolas
Moraru Matteo
Wirth David
Lesage Christophe
Girs Matheo

Thill Victor

Thill Nicolas

Fetz Tom

Kirch Paul
Simeonov Vladimir
Mohr Sam

Kemp Finn

Olinger Liam
Letsch David

Atleta

Robertsdottir Katarina
Skulj Ana

Ricci Giorgia Michela
Black Sarah
Vanderschrick Laura
Ricci Nicole

Black Rachael

Wirth Mandy

Fetz Melanie

Broich Louisa Marie
Hric Laura

Baustert Magali

Ter Heegde Chantal
Harizia Celia

Horvat Natascha
Deviscour Sarah
Krombach Mara

Ter Heegde Lisa

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

LUX
SVK
LIE
SLO
SLO
SLO
LUX
SLO
LUX
FRA
LUX
CAN
LUX
SLO
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
ROU
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
BUL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Anno Societa

1997
1999
1999
2002
2002
2000
2001
2003
2003
2002
2005
2000
2003
2004
2001
2003
2003
2000
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2002

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

ISL

SLO
ITA

LUX
LUX
ITA

LUX
LUX
LUX
GER
LUX
LUX
NED
LUX
Sul

GER
LUX
NED

Anno Societa

2000
2001
2002
2001
2002
2004
2001
2000
2001
2003
2005
2005
1999
2005
2003
2005
2005

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV[ENI
RISULTATI
Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 0027"21
SVK PK Martin 00'28"22
LIE Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 00'28"58
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'28"64
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'29"22
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'30"18
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'31"15
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'31"26
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31"29
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'31"58
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31"78
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'31"91
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 00'31"94
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'32"21
LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'32"35
LUX Cercle Nautigue Echternach 00'32"37
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'32"95
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'33"14
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'33"39
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"42
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"46
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"48
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'33"61
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"75
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 00'34"23
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'35"24
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'35"52
LUX Cercle Nautigue Echternach 00'35"65
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'36"41
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36"89
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'37"53
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'37"53
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'38"88
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'44"07
Tempo
ISL Iceland 00'31"58
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'31"79
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31"95
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'32"41
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"44
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"67
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'32"72
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'34"20
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'34"91
GER Tripost Trier 00'35"50
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36"26
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36"39
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'36"59
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'37"64
SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 00'37"70
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'37"79
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'38"35
LUX Cercle Nautigue Echternach 00'39"16

2002

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

689
618
595
501
556
505
459
454
453
441
432
427
426
415
410
409
388
381
373
372
370
370
365
361
346
317
310
306
287
276
262
262
236
162

Pti

629
616
607
582
580
568
565
495
465
442
415
411
404
371
369
367
351
329
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Pos

OCoOoO~NOUITRWNE

Jeitz-Wampach Mia
Leonard Lis
Elcheroth Milly
Yoshida Tomoyo
Rikkert Elvire
Correia Eva
Lurkin Mathilde
Popa Sonia
Jeromito Chloe
Bertrang Louana
Winkel Nadine

Atleta

Razeto Stefano

Henx Julien
Stacchiotti Raphael
Tonus Frederic

Milos Predrag
Schmitz Jules
Gloesener Louis
Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph
Reisen Braga Soares Carneiro Joao
Vanderschrick Stephan
Sauber Bob

Zupanec Ales
Moreaux Maxime
Simao Nigueiro Joao
Lanners Bob

Bokov Rodion

Jaas Jeff

Fandel Stephan
Lucarelli Riccardo
Greuter Simon-Aramis
Lesage Christophe
Caeiro Diogo Constantino
Collins Ryan

Florean Darius

Luka Mory

Denter Arthur

Weidert Jo

Di Pinto Eric

Cailliau Nils

Fucci Nicolo
Durakovic Tarik
Sukhanov Maxim
Suto Rafael

lvicic Ales

Michiels Patrick

Kirch Felix

Viguier Elyan
Milanovski Nikola
Roman Schnorrer
Kemp Finn

Ntaganda Alexis

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
NED
LUX
LUX
ROU
LUX
LUX
LUX

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI

RISULTATI

2004
2005
2003
2002
2003
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004

LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Club Redange
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Cercle Natation Diekirch
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

GER
LUX
LUX
LUX
ISL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
SLO
FRA
POR
LUX
CYP
LUX
GER
ITA
LIE
LUX
POR
LUX
ROU
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
ITA
LUX
RUS
HUN
SLO
LUX
LUX
FRA
MKD
GER
LUX
FRA

Anno Societa

1986
1995
1992
1973
1995
1999
1995
2003
2003
2000
2001
2000
2002
2004
2002
2003
2004
1992
2005
2002
2002
2003
2000
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2001
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
1989
2005
2005

GER Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange

LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

BEL Liege Natation

ISL Iceland

LUX Swimming Club Redange
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Club Redange
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj

LUX Swimming Club Redange
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

GER Schwimmverein Mannheim
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LIE Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange

LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Club Redange
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj

LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
GER Tv Bitburg

LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

00'39"28
00'39"35
00'39"79
00'39"80
00'39"86
00'40"93
00'41"81
00'41"91
00'43"31
00'44"88
00'45"67

Tempo

00'24"21
00'24"47
00'25"27
00'25"88
00'26"04
00'26"18
00'26"20
00'27"24
00'27"60
00'27"92
00'28"27
00'28"45
00'28"48
00'28"80
00'28"89
00'29"03
00'29"34
00'29"49
00'29"56
00'29"63
00'30"01
00'30"03
00'30"25
00'30"71
00'30"94
00'31"35
00'31"55
00'31"95
00'31"96
00'32"05
00'32"45
00'32"47
00'32"48
00'32"87
00'32"96
00'33"02
00'33"74
00'33"93
00'33"94
00'34"91
00'37"35

Q

Derojece
O

326
325
314
314
312
288
271
269
243
219
208

Pti

795
770
699
651
639
628
627
558
536
518
499
490
488
472
467
461
446
440
436
433
417
416
407
389
381
366
359
345
345
342
330
329
329
317
315
313
293
288
288
265
216
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/o\ [ 14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

Pos Atleta

1 Razeto Luisa Marie

2 Hefel Theresa Regina

3 Meynen Julie Marie Louise

4 Gudmundsdottir Johanna Elin
5 Peters Lena

6 Abdelalim Logaine Diaaeldine
7 Robertsdottir Katarina

8 Hamen Saieg Yael

9 Ricci Nicole

10 Spik Eva

11 Peters Emma

12 Rikkert Helene

13 Kristjansdottir Maria Fanney
14 Fabiani Chanel

15 Blahova Helena

16 Blanc Marguerite

17 Reding Alyssa

18 Keserovic Marine

19 Broich Lea Sophie
20 Coimbra Alice

21 Hric Laura
22 Baustert Magali
23 Verlaque Ciara

24 Soffio Mara

25 Wirth Mandy

26 Bordonaro Madeleine
27 Haag Nora

28 Rikkert Elvire

29 Calmes Lara

30 Bouzidi Imene

31 Ter Heegde Chantal
32 Bevivino Giovanna

33 Yoshida Tomoyo
34 Fetz Melanie
35 Olinger Tina

Pos Atleta

Cernek Adam
Mannes Max
Boskan Saso
Gladek Nik
Oliveira Rodrigues Ruben
Pajntar Rozle
Michiels Olivier
Bourckel Mike
Grilc Gregor

10 Carneiro Nuno

11 Lesage Christophe
12 Girs Matheo

13 Jominet Dan

14 Kirch Felix

15 Weidert Jo

16 Thill Nicolas

17 Denter Arthur

O©CoOoO~NOUITRWNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

GER
LIE

LUX
ISL

LUX
EGY
ISL

LUX
ITA

SLO
LUX
NED
ISL

LUX
CZE
LUX
LUX
BIH

GER
POR
LUX
LUX
GBR
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
NED
LUX
LUX
NED
Sul

LUX
LUX
LUX

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

Anno Societa

1992
2001
1997
2001
2005
2003
2000
2001
2004
2003
2003
2000
2000
2003
2004
1999
2004
2002
2000
2002
2005
2005
2004
2006
2000
2006
2004
2003
2004
2005
1999
2005
2002
2001
2006

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

SVK
LUX
SLO
SLO
POR
SLO
LUX
LUX
SLO
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Anno Societa

1999
1997
2002
2003
2002
2004
2001
2003
2003
2005
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2005

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Tempo
GER Schwimmteam Erzgebirge 00'28"13
SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 00'29"00
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelboruck ~ 00'29"05
ISL Iceland 00'29"20
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'29"36
EGY Wadi Delga Club Egypt 00'29"67
ISL Iceland 00'29"87
LUX Cercle Natation Diekirch 00'30"29
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30"68
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'30"69
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'30"71
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30"82
ISL Iceland 00'31"07
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'31"35
CZE Sportovni Club Zeva Hradec Kralove 00'31"96
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"31
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  00'32"91
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'33"18
GER Tripost Trier 00'33"46
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"55
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"81
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34"06
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'34"81
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'34"82
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'34"92
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'35"01
LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'35"03
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'35"08
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'35"59
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'36"22
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'36"23
SUIl Schwimmklub Langenthal 00'36"75
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'36"77
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'38"10
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 00'40"68
Tempo
SVK PK Martin 02'04"11
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'11"60
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 02'16"46
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 02'20"47
SUIl Schwimmklub Langenthal 02'22"26
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 02'25"34
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 02'28"31
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'29"37
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 02'29"66
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'32"61
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'34"86
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'37"03
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'37"74
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'42"77
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 02'43"83
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'44"52
LUX Cercle Nautigue Echternach 02'49"03

2004

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

655
597
594
585
576
558
547
524
504
504
503
498
486
473
446
432
409
399
389
386
377
369
345
345
342
339
339
337
323
306
306
293
293
263
216

Pti

733
615
551
505
486
456
429
420
418
394
377
362
357
325
318
314
290
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

18 Simeonov Vladimir
19 Mohr Sam

Atleta

Skulj Ana
Vanderschrick Laura
Ricci Giorgia Michela
Faber Maiti

Black Sarah
Pogacar Zala
Jominet Lou

Wirth Mandy

Teles Jennifer

10 Hollerich Anne

11 Baustert Magali

12 Carneiro Sofia

13 Broich Louisa Marie
14 Ter Heegde Chantal
15 Krombach Mara

16 Nothum Gwen

17 Ter Heegde Lisa

18 Soffio Mara

19 Deviscour Sarah

20 Harizia Celia

21 Jeitz-Wampach Mia

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Pos Atleta

1 Dragun Marian

2 Stacchiotti Raphael

3 Rolko Ricky

4 Greuter Simon-Aramis
5 Moris Cedric

6 Reisen Braga Soares Carneiro Joao
7 Lund Oskar Gauti

8 Lanners Bob

9 Maas Koob Cedric

10 Lucarelli Riccardo

11 Grilc Gregor

12 Juncker Patrick

13 Durakovic Tarik

14 Kohn-Cantoreggi Daniel
15 Florean Darius

16 Lanners Nicolas

17 Bourguignon Benjamin
18 Ivicic Ales

19 Cirelli Marco

20 Thill Victor

21 Staggs Ted

22 Lindmark Melo Hugo
23 Putz Christophe

24 Jacoby Dale

25 Michiels Patrick

26 Kemp Finn

27 Kirch Paul

28 Olinger Liam

29 Boentges Kimi

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

SLO
LUX
ITA

LUX
LUX
SLO
LUX
LUX
AUT
LUX
LUX
LUX
GER
NED
LUX
LUX
NED
LUX
GER
LUX
LUX

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

Anno Societa

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2004
2005
2000
2006
2001
2005
2006
2003
1999
2005
2006
2002
2006
2005
2005
2004

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

SVK
LUX
LUX
LIE
LUX
LUX
ISL
LUX
LUX
ITA
SLO
LUX
LUX
LUX
ROU
LUX
LUX
SLO
LUX
LUX
LUX
POR
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Anno Societa

1990
1992
1999
2002
1998
2003
1999
2002
2002
2005
2003
1967
2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2002
2005
2005
2005

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
BUL 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'49"07
LUX 2004 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 03'06"15
Tempo
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 02'25"59
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'27"97
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'29"40
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 02'29"77
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'34"33
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 02'37"39
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'37"85
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 02'41"07
SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 02'46"40
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  02'46"56
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'47"16
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'47"95
GER Tripost Trier 02'48"40
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 02'51"27
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'52"58
LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'53"04
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 02'55"20
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 02'57"91
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 03'03"25
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 03'04"11
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 03'08"36
Tempo
SVK Delta Klub Komarno 01'04"44
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  01'05"15
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'06"78
LIE Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 01'07"51
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 01'10"75
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'10"77
ISL Iceland 01'11"69
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'13"70
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  01'15"67
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'15"92
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 01'15"99
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'17"71
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'18"59
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'19"30
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'19"38
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'19"46
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  01'21"54
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 01'21"97
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'22"03
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'22"62
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'24"70
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'25"39
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 01'26"30
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'27"14
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'28"42
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'30"49
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'31"92
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'35"26
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'35"38

LUX

2005

Q

Derojece
O

290
217

Pti

618
589
572
568
519
489
485
456
414
413
408
403
399
380
371
368
355
339
310
305
285

Pti

696
674
626
606
526
526
506
465
430
426
424
397
384
373
372
371
343
338
337
330
306
299
290
281
269
251
240
215
214
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

30 Mohr Sam
31 Letsch David

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI

RISULTATI

LUX 2004 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach
LUX 2002 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

Pos Atleta

1 Vilhjalmsdottir Sunna Svanlaug ISL
2 Blahova Helena CZE
3 Albers Neele LUX
4 Stanek Katjusa SLO
5 Leonard Lis LUX
6 Haag Nora LUX
7 Glodt Kelly LUX
8 Bordonaro Madeleine LUX
9 Pedrosa Antonio Monica POR
10 Carneiro Sofia LUX
11 Bravaccini Sabrina LUX
12 Bouzidi Imene LUX
13 Paxton Anastasia GBR
14 Lurkin Mathilde LUX
15 Jeromito Chloe LUX

Atleta

Vetsch Patrick Oliver

Brandenburger Pit

Mannes Max

Sauber Bob

Henx Julien

Vanderschrick Stephan

Schmitz Jules

Beckers Felix

Bokov Rodion

10 Zupanec Ales

11 Vovk Nace

12 Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph

13 Cappello Federico

14 Jaas Jeff

15 Adami Mike

16 Rubiolo Nathan

17 Oliveira Rodrigues Ruben

18 Michiels Olivier

19 Dubos Julien

20 Banky Jordan

21 Kettenmeyer Yul

22 Bourckel Mike

23 Wirth David

24 Lanners Nicolas
Caeiro Diogo Constantino

26 Wakefield Andrew

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

27 Moreaux Maxime

28 Cailliau Nils

29 Simao Nigueiro Joao
30 Nicolas Jeff

31 Florean Darius

32 Moraru Matteo

33 Lucarelli Riccardo
34 Lanners Bob

35 Boentges Kevin

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa

2000
2004
2005
1998
2005
2004
2002
2006
2003
2006
1995
2005
2001
2006
2005

ISL Iceland

CZE Sportovni Club Zeva Hradec Kralove
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj

LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Club Redange
LUX Swimming Club Redange
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange
LUX Cercle Natation Diekirch
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange

LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

LIE
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
CYP
SLO
SLO
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
POR
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
POR
CAN
FRA
LUX
POR
LUX
ROU
ROU
ITA
LUX
LUX

Anno Societa

1999
1995
1997
2001
1995
2000
1999
2001
2003
2000
2002
2003
1984
2004
1999
2002
2002
2001
1999
2001
2003
2003
2002
2004
2003
2000
2002
2001
2004
2003
2005
2004
2005
2002
2003

LIE Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Swimming Club Redange

LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange

LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Swimming Club Redange

LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj

SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj

LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang
SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach
LUX Cercle Natation Diekirch

LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz

LUX Cercle Nautique Petange
LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange

LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange

LUX Swimming Club Redange
LUX Swimming Club Redange
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz

LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Swimming Luxembourg

LUX Cercle Nautique Petange

01'36"17
01'38"73

Tempo

01'16"16
01'16"20
01'19"32
01'20"18
01'23"53
01'23"80
01'24"67
01'24"89
01'25"04
01'30"87
01'31"73
01'33"00
01'33"66
01'34"93
01'37"04

Tempo

00'51"25
00'51"74
00'52"40
00'53"93
00'54"12
00'54"51
00'55"06
00'55"49
00'56"10
00'56"40
00'56"74
00'57"17
00'57"19
00'57"29
00'57"39
00'57"53
00'58"29
00'58"34
00'58"82
00'59"02
00'59"23
00'59"25
00'59"71
00'59"73
00'59"73
01'00"00
01'00"02
01'00"82
01'00"93
01'01"05
01'01"06
01'01"23
01'01"35
01'01"37
01'01"43

Q

Derojece
O

209
193

Pti

597
596
528
511
452
448
434
431
428
351
341
327
321
308
288

Pti

766
745
717
658
651
637
618
604
584
575
565
552
551
548
546
542
521
519
507
502
496
496
484
484
484
477
477
458
456
453
453
449
447
446
445
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
36 Kirch Felix LUX 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'01"70
37 Staggs Ted LUX 2002 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'02"26
38 Luka Mory LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'02"31
39 Thill Victor LUX 2003 LUX Cercle Nautigue Echternach 01'03"32
40 Denter Arthur LUX 2004 LUX Cercle Nautigue Echternach 01'03"52
41 Weidert Jo LUX 2003 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'04"14
42 Kohl Charel LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  01'04"18
43 Di Pinto Eric LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04"25
44 Durakovic Tarik LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04"56
45 Kohn-Cantoreggi Daniel LUX 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'04"64
46 Michiels Patrick LUX 2002 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'06"04
47 Sukhanov Maxim RUS 2004 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'06"24
48 Jominet Dan LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'07"03
49 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'07"16
50 Viguier Elyan FRA 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'07"31
51 Carneiro Nuno LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'07"36
52 Jacoby Dale LUX 2002 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'07"78
53 Lindmark Melo Hugo POR 2004 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'08"06
54 Kirch Paul LUX 2005 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'08"13
55 Fucci Nicolo ITA 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'08"15
56 Milanovski Nikola MKD 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08"83
57 Suto Rafael HUN 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'09"15
58 Naffouti Nael BEL 2005 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'10"23
59 Kemp Finn LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'10"28
60 Boentges Kimi LUX 2005 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'10"88
61 Ntaganda Alexis FRA 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'12"64
62 Roman Schnorrer GER 1989 GER Tv Bitburg 01'12"76
63 Olinger Liam LUX 2005 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'13"34
64 Letsch David LUX 2002 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'14"40
65 Mohr Sam LUX 2004 LUX Cercle Nautigue Echternach 01'15"62
100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Meynen Julie Marie Louise LUX 1997 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 00'57"79
2 Ricci Nicole ITA 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'58"61
3 Banky Jacqueline LUX 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'59"01
4 Gudmundsdottir Johanna Elin ISL 2001 ISL Iceland 01'00"60
5 Hamen Saieg Yael LUX 2001 LUX Cercle Natation Diekirch 01'00"86
6 Faber Maiti LUX 2001 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 01'01"27
7 Hribar Petja SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 01'01"29
8 Hefel Theresa Regina LIE 2001 SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 01'01"69
9 Ricci Giorgia Michela ITA 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'02"14
10 Peters Lena LUX 2005 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'02"28
11 Fabiani Chanel LUX 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'02"46
12 Robertsdottir Katarina ISL 2000 ISL Iceland 01'02"56
13 Spik Eva SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 01'02"58
14 Peters Emma LUX 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'03"40
15 Vanderschrick Laura LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'03"44
16 Black Rachael LUX 2001 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'03"91
17 Jominet Lou LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04"13
18 Blanc Marguerite LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04"86
19 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'04"96
20 Krombach Mara LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'05"04
21 Gouillart Sara USA 2002 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'05"33
22 Teles Jennifer AUT 2006 SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 01'06"40
23 Baustert Magali LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'06"76
24 Coimbra Alice POR 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'06"88
25 Broich Louisa Marie GER 2003 GER Tripost Trier 01'07"66
26 Fetz Melanie LUX 2001 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'08"17

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
O

439
427
426
406
402
391
390
389
383
382
358
355
342
340
338
337
331
327
326
326
316
312
298
297
289
269
267
261
250
238

Pti

716
686
672
621
613
601
600
588
576
572
567
564
564
542
541
529
524
506
504
502
495
472
464
462
446
436

Pagina 6/12



AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico

Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57

Pos

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Hollerich Anne LUX 2001 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 01'08"19
Deviscour Sarah GER 2005 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'08"27
Haag Nora LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'08"66
Bordonaro Madeleine LUX 2006 LUX Cercle Nautiqgue Petange 01'09"09
Verlaque Ciara GBR 2004 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'09"21
Elcheroth Milly LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'09"61
Calmes Lara LUX 2004 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'09"77
Reding Alyssa LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 01'10"12
Harizia Celia LUX 2005 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'10"88
Broich Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER Tripost Trier 01'11"18
Leonard Lis LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'11"39
Carneiro Sofia LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'11"42
Bouzidi Imene LUX 2005 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'11"53
Keserovic Marine BIH 2002 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'12"10
Nothum Gwen LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'12"48
Ter Heegde Chantal NED 1999 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 01'12"50
Ter Heegde Lisa NED 2002 LUX Cercle Nautiqgue Echternach 01'12"64
Bravaccini Sabrina LUX 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'13"11
Bevivino Giovanna SUI 2005 SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 01'13"22
Horvat Natascha SUI 2003 SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 01'13"68
Correia Eva LUX 2005 LUX Cercle Natation Diekirch 01'14"07
Yoshida Tomoyo LUX 2002 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'14"09
Soffio Mara LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'15"38
Jeromito Chloe LUX 2005 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'15"46
Paxton Anastasia GBR 2001 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'15"66
Winkel Nadine LUX 2004 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'17"80
Lurkin Mathilde LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'20"35
Olinger Tina LUX 2006 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'21"14
Jeitz-Wampach Mia LUX 2004 LUX Cercle Nautigue Echternach 01'22"09
Popa Sonia ROU 2006 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'22"09
Bertrang Louana LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'24"95
4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open
Societa Tempo
ISL Iceland 01'57"65
(Robertsdottir Katarina, Lund Oskar Gauti, Milos Predrag)
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 02'02"42
(Faber Maiti, Albers Neele, Beckers Felix, Adami Mike)
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 02'15"47
(Fetz Melanie, Thill Victor, Ter Heegde Chantal, Michiels Olivier)
LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 02'25"66

(Deviscour Sarah, Denter Arthur, Ter Heegde Lisa, Michiels Patrick)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
O

436
434
427
419
417
409
407
401
388
383
380
379
377
368
363
362
360
353
352
345
340
339
322
321
319
293
266
258
249
249
225

Pti
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/o\ I 14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Mizera Daniel SVK 1999 SVK J&T Sport Team Bratislava 04'45"05
2 Fandel Stephan GER 1992 GER Schwimmverein Mannheim 04'53"47
3 Lucarelli Riccardo ITA 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'21"37
4 Florean Darius ROU 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'24"64
5 Simao Nigueiro Joao POR 2004 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 05'25"95
6 Caeiro Diogo Constantino POR 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'34"55
7 Cirelli Marco LUX 2002 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 05'39"66

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Hribar Petja SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 05'10"69
2 Abdelalim Logaine Diaaeldine EGY 2003 EGY Wadi Delga Club Egypt 05'14"19
3 Black Rachael LUX 2001 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'24"17
4 Black Sarah LUX 2001 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'30"44
5 Peters Emma LUX 2003 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'37"59
6 Kettenmeyer Ly LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  05'41"03

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi - Kids Final Boys 2007

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Chaussard Albert Alexandre LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'32"17
2 Eschette Louis LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 00'32"88
3 Weyland Philippe LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34"22
4 Ley Jamie LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  00'34"30
5 Fedoseev Anton RUS 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34"84
6 Thill Louis LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36"74
7 Dusemon Paul LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'37"86
8 Puetz Jonah LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  00'38"97

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine - Kids Final Girls 2008

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Hric Nina LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"59
2 Bleses Joyce LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  00'32"65
3 Scholer Amelie LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34"26
4 Olivero Francesca ITA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36"59
5 Calmes Liz LUX 2008 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'37"30
6 Wagner Caroline LUX 2008 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'40"43
7 Nemeti Borbala HUN 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'41"77

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

625
573
436
423
418
387
369

Pti

630
609
554
523
491
476

Pti

274
257
228
226
216
184
168
154

Pti

383
381
329
270
255
200
181
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

O~NO O WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

Pos

ONO U WN P

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV[ENI
RISULTATI
50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open Finale

Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

Cernek Adam SVK 1999 SVK PK Martin 00'26"92
Mannes Max LUX 1997 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'27"02
Vovk Nace SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'28"28
Vetsch Patrick Oliver LIE 1999 LIE Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 00'28"34
Boskan Saso SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'29"36
Zupanec Ales SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'29"66
Gladek Nik SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'30"77
Michiels Olivier LUX 2001 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 00'30"91

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open Finale

Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

Skulj Ana SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 00'31"33
Robertsdottir Katarina ISL 2000 ISL Iceland 00'31"59
Ricci Giorgia Michela ITA 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"07
Black Rachael LUX 2001 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'32"50
Black Sarah LUX 2001 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'32"58
Vanderschrick Laura LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"89
Ricci Nicole ITA 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"53
Wirth Mandy LUX 2000 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'33"67

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open Finale

Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

Henx Julien LUX 1995 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'24"18
Razeto Stefano GER 1986 GER Schwimmteam Erzgebirge 00'24"24
Stacchiotti Raphael LUX 1992 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 00'25"02
Milos Predrag ISL 1995 ISL Iceland 00'25"75
Tonus Frederic LUX 1973 BEL Liege Natation 00'25"88
Schmitz Jules LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'26"37
Gloesener Louis LUX 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'26"58
Daleiden Ciuferri Ralph LUX 2003 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'26"86

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open Finale

Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

Razeto Luisa Marie GER 1992 GER Schwimmteam Erzgebirge 0027"75
Meynen Julie Marie Louise LUX 1997 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 00'28"93
Gudmundsdottir Johanna Elin ISL 2001 ISL Iceland 00'29"08
Hefel Theresa Regina LIE 2001 SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 00'29"10
Peters Lena LUX 2005 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'29"29
Abdelalim Logaine Diaaeldine EGY 2003 EGY Wadi Delga Club Egypt 00'29"74
Hamen Saieg Yael LUX 2001 LUX Cercle Natation Diekirch 00'30"02
Robertsdottir Katarina ISL 2000 ISL Iceland 00'30"92

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

712
704
614
610
548
532
476
470

Pti

644
628
600
577
572
556
525
519

Pti

798
792
720
660
651
615
600
582

Pti

682
602
592
591
580
554
538
493
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Brandenburger Pit LUX 1995 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 03'57"92
2 Mizera Daniel SVK 1999 SVK J&T Sport Team Bratislava 04'12"40
3 Vanderschrick Stephan LUX 2000 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'14"76
4 Beckers Felix LUX 2001 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 04'17"89
5 Lund Oskar Gauti ISL 1999 ISL Iceland 04'24"15
6 Bokov Rodion CYP 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'28"47
7 Moraru Matteo ROU 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'32"04
8 Lanners Nicolas LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'37"51
9 Boentges Kevin LUX 2003 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 04'40"35
10 Luka Mory LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'45"19
11 Wirth David LUX 2002 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 04'46"76
12 Staggs Ted LUX 2002 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 04'52"27
13 Weyrich Mike LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 04'52"50
14 Thill Nicolas LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'01"73
15 Kirch Paul LUX 2005 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'10"73
16 Thill Victor LUX 2003 LUX Cercle Nautique Echternach 05'12"81
17 Boentges Kimi LUX 2005 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 05'18"80
18 Ntaganda Alexis FRA 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'20"68

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Ricci Nicole ITA 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'30"19
2 Jominet Lou LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'38"54
3 Hric Laura LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'47"80
4 Vanderschrick Laura LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'48"17
5 Krombach Mara LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'01"82
6 Bordonaro Madeleine LUX 2006 LUX Cercle Nautiqgue Petange 05'12"01
7 Carneiro Sofia LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'12"68
8 Gouillart Sara USA 2002 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 05'12"71
9 Nothum Gwen LUX 2006 LUX Swimming Club Redange 05'26"45
10 Bouzidi Imene LUX 2005 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 05'27"44
11 Calmes Lara LUX 2004 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 05'31"06
12 Jeromito Chloe LUX 2005 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 05'40"07

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Stacchiotti Raphael LUX 1992 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'03"34
2 Dragun Marian SVK 1990 SVK Delta Klub Komarno 01'03"54
3 Rolko Ricky LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'06"25
4 Greuter Simon-Aramis LIE 2002 LIE Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 01'07"91
5 Reisen Braga Soares Carneiro Joao LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08"20
6 Moris Cedric LUX 1998 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 01'09"26
7 Lund Oskar Gauti ISL 1999 ISL Iceland 01'11"40
8 Lanners Bob LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'12"32

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

791
662
644
621
578
550
529
498
483
459
451
426
425
387
355
348
328
323

Pti

670
611
554
552
480
435
432
432
380
376
364
336

Pti

733
726
641
595
587
561
512
492
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018

14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Blahova Helena CZE 2004 CZzE Sportovni Club Zeva Hradec Kralove 01'15"18
2 Vilhjalmsdottir Sunna Svanlaug ISL 2000 ISL Iceland 01'15"92
3 Stanek Katjusa SLO 1998 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 01'18"70
4 Albers Neele LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'19"69
5 Leonard Lis LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'22"14
6 Haag Nora LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'23"34
7 Bordonaro Madeleine LUX 2006 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'24"57

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Henx Julien LUX 1995 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'50"86
2 Vetsch Patrick Oliver LIE 1999 LIE Schwimmgemeinschaft Liechtenstein 00'51"36
3 Mannes Max LUX 1997 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'52"27
4 Sauber Bob LUX 2001 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'53"52
5 Brandenburger Pit LUX 1995 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'54"30
6 Vanderschrick Stephan LUX 2000 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'55"07
7 Schmitz Jules LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'55"34
8 Bokov Rodion CYP 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'56"15

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Meynen Julie Marie Louise LUX 1997 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 00'57"50
2 Ricci Nicole ITA 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'58"44
3 Banky Jacqueline LUX 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'58"80
4 Gudmundsdottir Johanna Elin ISL 2001 ISL Iceland 01'00"07
5 Faber Maiti LUX 2001 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 01'01"49
6 Hamen Saieg Yael LUX 2001 LUX Cercle Natation Diekirch 01'01"50
7 Hribar Petja SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 01'01"61
8 Ricci Giorgia Michela ITA 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'01"95

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

1 Reisen Braga Soares Carneiro Joao LUX 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'13"51
2 Lucarelli Riccardo ITA 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'27"99
3 Simao Nigueiro Joao POR 2004 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'30"84
4 Florean Darius ROU 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'32"53
5 Lesage Christophe LUX 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'33"33
6 Cirelli Marco LUX 2002 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'35"39
7 Luka Mory LUX 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'39"72
8 Viguier Elyan FRA 2004 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'46"04
9 Durakovic Tarik LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'46"65
10 Carneiro Nuno LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'52"55
11 Suto Rafael HUN 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'56"81

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

620
602
541
521
475
455
436

Pti

784
761
722
673
644
618
609
583

Pti

727
692
680
637
594
594
591
581

Pti

582
427
404
390
384
369
340
302
299
269
250
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Derojecs
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14° Open Luxembourg Nationals (Luxembourg, LUX) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 07/07/2018 SIOVANI

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

Pos

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

Atleta Anno Societa Tempo

Kristjansdottir Maria Fanney ISL 2000 ISL Iceland 02'27"87
Pogacar Zala SLO 2004 SLO Plavalni Klub Triglav Kranj 02'36"81
Peters Lena LUX 2005 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'37"77
Coimbra Alice POR 2002 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'42"96
Jominet Lou LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'43"65
Rikkert Elvire NED 2003 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'58"54
Wirth Mandy LUX 2000 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 02'58"68
Baustert Magali LUX 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'00"63
Soffio Mara LUX 2006 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 03'04"93

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Open

Societa Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'02"12
(Mannes Max, Rolko Ricky, Vanderschrick Stephan)

LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 04'06"88
(Stacchiotti Raphael, Moris Cedric, Beckers Felix, Jaas Jeff)

LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'24"25

(Lanners Nicolas, Lanners Bob, Gloesener Louis, Bokov Rodion)

4x100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Open

Societa Tempo
ISL Iceland 04'35"29
(Robertsdottir Katarina, Vilhjalmsdottir Sunna Svanlaug, Kristjansdottir Maria Fanney, Gudmundsdottir Johanna Elin)

LUX Swimming Luxembourg 04'41"29
(Vanderschrick Laura, Einhorn Jil, Ricci Giorgia Michela, Ricci Nicole)

LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 04'44"14
(Faber Maiti, Albers Neele, Reding Alyssa, Meynen Julie Marie Louise)

LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'05"71

(Baustert Magali, Leonard Lis, Jominet Lou, Hric Laura)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Q

Derojece
OO

Pti

558
468
460
417
412
317
316
306
285

Pti
627

501

482

Pti
595

557
541

434
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